101000010822

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	£)
(Bu	siness Entity Name	
	;;	,
(Do	cu me nt Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
-		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Office Use Only	



11/12/04--01005--002 **25.00

FILED SLOVE I 2 AM II : 12 SLOVE I V C - SIME WILANSSEE FLORIDA

W1-10822

TRANSMÍTTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Florida Demolition LLC.

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Juliana Boros

(Name of Person)

Florida Demolition LLC.

(Firm/Company)

32307 Oak Bluff Dr.

(Address)

Sorrento, FL 32776

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Juliana Boros
 at (352)
 385-1665
 at (352)

 (Name of Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
 at (352)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 4, 2004

JULIANA BOROS 32307 OAK BLUFF DR. SORRENTO, FL 32776

SUBJECT: FLORIDA DEMOLITION, LLC Ref. Number: L01000010822

We have received your document for FLORIDA DEMOLITION, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

The effective day must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 604A00063321

21:1111/ 21 AON 1(

ĨED

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT то ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

<u>,</u>

Florida Demolition LLC.

Е

: --

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization were filed on 7/05/2001 document number L01000010822 _____ and assigned FIRST:

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

> As of November 1, 2004 with a contribution of \$500.00 Robert M. Czifrak will aquire membership to 50% of the company.

		•• ·		• 2						As	40	
							•	÷.		TAN A	NON	
									-	 IAAY (2 - 2	Ϋ́
Dated	October 29			2	004					E E E		E
		··· •• •	ryma . ,					. .		STALE ORIDA		
				Q	1	inuo	Pai	8~		Σ_{10}	ί Ω	
	·		Signature	of a memb	or or auti	vorized rep	resentative of	of a memb	er	 		
					U							
	Julian	a Boros								 		
				Турс	ed or prin	ted name of	fsignee					

Filing Fee: \$25.00